ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Ku	
1	Ceiling BOX	1		
2	CEILING SHEETROCK COVER	1		
3	Ceiling Grommet	1		
4	Ceiling Cam Mt Plate P60	1		
5	CiscoTelePresence_Precision60Camera	1		
6	1/4" Flat Washer	1		
7	Wing Nut 1/4"-20	1		
8	Flange Wing Nut, 10-32	4		
9	Thumb Screw 1/4"-20x1-1/2"	1		
10	PHPMS 6-32 X 1/4"	4		
0-	Install Ceiling Box Install Item #3 into Item #2 Mount Item #4 to Item #2 using (4) Item Place Camera Item #5 into Item #4 and Feed Wiring thru Item #3 Mount Assembly to Box using (4) Item #1			PR THE II DRA REPRC WITH SOU

